PULJE A HOLD 1 6 11 | 16 | 21 MP KEG
1
6
11
16
21
1-16 | 1-21 [11-16] 1-6 |16-21
6-11 | 6-16 | 6-21 |11-21| 1-11
PULJE B HOLD 2 7 | 12 | 17 | 22 MP KEG
2
7
12
17
22
2-17 | 2-22 [12-17] 2-7 [17-22
7-12 | 7-17 | 7-22 |12-22 | 2-12




PULJE C HOLD| 3 8 13 18 23 |MP| KEG | PL
3
8
13
18
23
3-18 | 3-23 | 13-18 3-8 |18-23
8-13 | 8-18 | 8-23 1 13-23| 3-13
PULJE D HOLD, 4 9 14 19 MP| KEG | PL
4 2
9 2
14 2
19 2
4-9 | 4-14 | 4-19
14-19| 9-19 | 9-14




PULJE E HOLD| 5 10 15 20 MP| KEG | PL
5
10
15
20
5-10 | 5-15 | 5-20
15-20  10-20 | 10-15
2. runde
PULJE F HOLD MP| KEG | PL
Al
E1
D2
C3
PULJE G HOLD MP| KEG | PL
B1
A2
E2

D3




PULJE H

HOLD

MP

KEG

PL

C1

B2

A3

E3

PULJE |

HOLD

MP

KEG

PL

D1

C2

B3

B3'ER




KJ URE CUP 2013-14 AFD. KLUB:
1/4 FINALER
J F1
H2 VIDERE TIL N
K G1
12 VIDERE TIL N
L H1
F2 VIDERE TIL O
M 11
G2 VIDERE TIL O
SEMIFINALER
VJ
N
VK VN TIL P
TN=NR.3
0 VL
VM VOTILP
TO=NR.3
FINALE 80
VN
P NR.1
VO

INR.2




23 HOLD 2 BORDE

3 PULJER A5 + 2 PULJER A 4
2. RUNDE 4 PULJER A 4

1/4 FINALER 8 HOLD
SEMIFINALER 4 HOLD

FINALE (80) 2 HOLD

KAMPE KLOKKEN

42

24

73

10.00-15.15

15.15-18.15

18.15-18.45

18.45-19.00

19.00-19.25



